Podhurst Orseck, -.

City National Bank Building, Suite R0D
25 West Flagler Street
Mizmi, Florida 33130-1780

Miami (305) 358-2800

Fort Landerdale (954) 463-4346 . # 39-1263738

September 9, 2009
Reference No.: 15362

Kirkland & Ellis, LLP

Attn: Jay P. Lefkowitz, Esag.
153 East 53 Street

New York, NY 10022

Client:
Matter:

Date

04/01/09
04/08/09
05/14/09
05/27/08
06/24/05
07/16/09
07/20/09
08/14/08
08/31/09

5502 -Kirkland & Ellis, LLP
33308 -Epstein, Jeffrey re

Expenses

Filing Fee: CM8305-Filing Complaint in Federal Court

Medical records: CN0343-Drug Abuse Foundation

Federal Express Corp. - delivery charge CO0682-Fed Ex
Federal Express Corp. - delivery charge CO4046-Fed Ex
Conference Expense:

Conference Expense: CP7262-K_Ezell/Client Mtg. Del Ray/6-12-09
Miscellaneous - Client CP8404-Pacer/On-Line Court Records
Cost Reimbursement: Costs reduced from fee paid thru 3/25/09
Miscellaneous - Client CQ9278-KWE/Teiephone calls from client
Photostats '
Facsimile Charges

Telephone Charges

Westlaw Legal Research

Total for Expenses This Invoice:
Total Amount Due:

Amount
350.00
10.25
23.09
12.76
18.39
32.81
10.40
-1,135.87
50.00
63.00
21.00
105.59
495.69

$58.11

$68.11

EFTA00600796



