

Podhurst Orseck, [REDACTED]

City National Bank Building, Suite 800
25 West Flagler Street
Miami, Florida 33130-1780

Miami (305) 358-2800
Fort Lauderdale (954) 463-4346

[REDACTED] # 59-1263738

September 9, 2009
Reference No.: 15362

Kirkland & Ellis, LLP
Attn: Jay P. Lefkowitz, Esq.
153 East 53 Street
New York, NY 10022

Client: 5502 -Kirkland & Ellis, LLP
Matter: 33308 -Epstein, Jeffrey re [REDACTED]

Date	Expenses	Amount
04/01/09	Filing Fee: CM9305-Filing Complaint in Federal Court	350.00
04/08/09	Medical records: CN0343-Drug Abuse Foundation	10.25
05/14/09	Federal Express Corp. - delivery charge CO0682-Fed Ex	23.09
05/27/09	Federal Express Corp. - delivery charge CO4046-Fed Ex	12.76
06/24/09	Conference Expense: [REDACTED]	19.39
07/16/09	Conference Expense: CP7262-K.Ezell/Client Mtg. Del Ray/6-12-09	32.81
07/20/09	Miscellaneous - Client CP8404-Pacer/On-Line Court Records	10.40
08/14/09	Cost Reimbursement: Costs reduced from fee paid thru 3/25/09	-1,135.87
08/31/09	Miscellaneous - Client CQ9278-KWE/Telephone calls from client	50.00
	Photostats	63.00
	Facsimile Charges	21.00
	Telephone Charges	105.59
	Westlaw Legal Research	495.69

Total for Expenses This Invoice:

\$58.11

Total Amount Due:

\$58.11